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Association of Small Foundations (www.smallfoundations.org)

Clinton Global Initiative (www.clintonglobalinitiative.orq)

Community Foundations (www.communityfoundations.net)

Council on Foundations (www.cof.orq)

The European Foundation Centre (www.efc.be)

Global Philanthropy Forum (www.philanthropyforum.org)

Institute for Philanthropy (www.instituteforphilanthropy.org)

Philanthropy Roundtable (www.philanthropyroundtable.orq)

The Philanthropy Workshop West (www.tpwwest.orq)

Resource Generation (www.resourcegeneration.orq)

Social Venture Partners International (www.svpi.org) GQB'WJ
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Bolder Giving (www.boldergiving.orqg)

The Bridgespan Group (www.bridgespan.orq)

The Center for Effective Philanthropy (www.effectivephilanthropy.orq)

FSG Social Impact Advisors (www.fsg-impact.org)

GrantCraft (www.grantcraft.org)

GuideStar (www.guidestar.orq)

National Center for Family Philanthropy (www.ncfp.org)
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